



\$~5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 475/2019**

TRILOK CHAND & ANR

..... Appellants

Through: Mr. Rajan Sood and Ms. Ashima Sood,
Advocates

versus

UNION OF INDIA

..... Respondent

Through

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K.GAUBA

ORDER

%

02.12.2019

CM No.51619/2019 (Exemption)

Allowed subject to just exceptions.

FAO 475/2019 & CM Nos.51618/2019

Issue notice on appropriate steps being taken, returnable for
03.04.2020.

R.K.GAUBA, J

DECEMBER 02, 2019

yg